
 

 

 

 

MEMBERS  

Affiliation of Multicultural Societies and Service Agencies of BC (AMSSA) -

http://www.amssa.org/ 

ATIRA- http://www.atira.bc.ca/ 

Battered Women Support Services- http://www.bwss.org/ 

BC Responsible and Problem Gambling Program- https://www.bcresponsiblegambling.ca/ 

BC Society of Transition Housing- http://www.bcsth.ca/ 

BCIT- http://www.bcit.ca/ 

BCMA- http://www.thebcma.com/ 

Burnsview High School Secondary- http://bu.deltasd.bc.ca/ 

CDI- http://www.cdicollege.ca/ 

Centre for Child Development Foundation- http://www.cdfbc.ca/ 

City of Surrey- http://www.surrey.ca/ 

Close Look Television- http://closelook.ca/ 

Delta Police Department- http://deltapolice.ca/ 

Delta Seniors Planning Team- http://www.deltaassist.com/ 

Diversecity- http://www.dcrs.ca/ 

Ending Violence Association- http://endingviolence.org/ 

Fraser Health- http://www.fraserhealth.ca/ 

Moving Forward Society- http://www.movingforward.com/ 

Global Hindu Foundation- Global Hindu Association of Canada? There is no website for this  
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Healthy Aboriginal Network - http://thehealthyaboriginal.net/ 

Justice Education Society- http://www.justiceeducation.ca/ 

Justice Institute of BC- http://www.jibc.ca/ 

Kwantlen Polytechnic University  http://kpu.ca 

Lehal Law Corporation- http://www.lehallaw.com/ 

Lookout Society-http://lookoutsociety.ca/ 

Ministry of Children and Family Development- https://www.mcf.gov.bc.ca/contact_us.htm 

Newton Health Unit- http://www.immunizebc.ca/ 

Pacific Community Resources- http://www.pcrs.ca/ 

Phoenix Drug & Alcohol Recovery and Education Society- http://www.phoenixsociety.com/ 

PICS- http://pics.bc.ca 

Rotary Club of Surrey Guildford- http://portal.clubrunner.ca/258/ 

Royal Canadian Mounted Police 

http://surrey.rcmpgrc.gc.ca/ViewPage.action?siteNodeId=67&languageId=1&contentId=-1 

Senior’s Come Share Society- http://comeshare.ca/ 

Simon Fraser University- http://www.sfu.ca/ 

Sources BC- http://www.sourcesbc.ca/ 

South Fraser Women’s Services Society- South Fraser Legal- http://www.immigrantlegal.ca/ 

Stroh Health Care Consulting- https://www.strohhealth.com/ 

Surrey Board of Trade- http://www.businessinsurrey.com/ 

Surrey Interfaith Council- http://www.surreyinterfaith.ca/ 

Surrey School District- https://www.surreyschools.ca/ 

Surrey Urban Mission Society (SUMS)-https://sumsplace.org/ 

Surrey Women’s Centre- http://www.surreywomenscentre.ca/ 

University of British Columbia- https://www.ubc.ca/ 
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University of the Fraser Valley- https://www.ufv.ca/ 

Vancouver & Lower Mainland Multicultural Family Support Service Society- 

http://www.vlmfss.ca/ 

West Coast Leaf- http://www.westcoastleaf.org/ 

https://www.ufv.ca/
http://www.vlmfss.ca/
http://www.westcoastleaf.org/

